THE DATASHEET OF
AP22916CCA4-7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AP22916
Document number: DS44758 Rev. 2 - 2
1 of 32
November 2023

© Diodes Incorporated
AP22916
Ordering Information
Orderable Part Number Package Code Package
7” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
AP22916BCA4-7 CA4 U-WLB0808-4 (Type B) 3,000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22916CCA4-7 CA4 U-WLB0808-4 (Type B) 3,000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22916DCA4-7 CA4 U-WLB0808-4 (Type B) 3,000/Tape & Reel -7
AP22916ECA4-7 CA4 U-WLB0808-4 (Type B) 3,000/Tape & Reel -7
Note:  8. For packaging details, go to our website at https://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/diodes-packaging/.
Marking Information
 Y : Year : 0~9
 X : Identification Code